
Blue Belt Form 7 & Under 
Gold Clara Kim
Silver Ivy Hoffman

Blue Belt Form 8-9
Gold Rebecca Middleton

Green Belt Form 7 & Under
Gold Nolan Clark
Silver Oliver Baker

Blue Belt Form 10-11
Gold Xavier Key

Silver Ethan Ehrnstrom
Bronze Brian Kim

Red Belt Form 7 & Under
Gold Makaela Schmidt

Green Belt Form 8-9
Gold Riley Fuller

Silver Gabriel Rasah
Bronze Mackenzie Smith

Blue Belt Form 14-15 Male
Gold Brian Reens

Red Belt Form 8-9
Gold Emmett Lake
Silver Liam Wood

Bronze Alexis Fritz
Red Belt Form 10-11 Male

Gold Evan Moreno
Silver Jeremy Tran
Bronze John Zachery Earl

Blue Belt Form 12-13 Male
Gold Marlo Scholten
Silver Jesus Anguiano

Bronze Joseph Negen
Red Belt Form 10-11 Female

Gold Kyra Powers
Silver Hannah Lee

Bronze Jenny Lee
Blue Belt Form 40 and over Female

Gold Kristina Tompkins
Blue Belt Form 27-39 Female

Gold Wendi Hanson
Blue Belt Form 40 and over Male

Gold Leonard Lawrence
Silver Scott Beers

Green Form 10-11Male
Gold Leo Tunkle
Silver Ravel Brown

Bronze Ira Tunkle
Green Form 10-11 Female

Gold Lauren Fuller
Silver Andee Carter

Green Form 12-13 Female



Gold Taylor Cockerill
Silver Nicole Maleski
Bronze Mackenzie Clark

Red Form 12-13 Male
Gold Angus Murray
Silver Aaron Luyk

Bronze Tim Crane
Red Form 12-13 Female

Gold Rebekah Sahnow
Silver Chelsea Skutt

Red Form 14-15 Male
Gold Nicholas Ryckbost
Silver Alex Budge

Bronze Kevin Knowlton
Green Belt Form 16-23 Female

Gold Sangri Kim
Silver Stephanie Choi

Bronze Denise Matice
Red Form 14-15 Female

Gold Emily Ehrnstrom
Silver Naomi Sahnow

Bronze Mackenzie Schmidt
Green Belt Form 12-15 Male

Gold Derrick Mabry II
Silver Dan Le

Bronze Dustin Helmer
Black Belt Form 8-9 Female

Gold Kelsey Murton
Black Belt Form 12-13 Female

Gold Emma Padilla
Silver Emma Mushaka

Green Form 14-15 Female
Gold Sierra Clark

Black Belt Form 12-13 Male
Gold Kyle Murton
Silver Benjamin DeWitt

Bronze Matthew Schmidt
Black Belt Form 16-17 Female

Gold Alyssa Moreno
Silver Trang Tran

Bronze Kayley Courtright
Black Belt Form 16-17 Male

Gold Simon Goolsby
Silver Cohen Padilla

Bronze Young Lee
Green Form 16-17 Male

Gold Don Le
Silver Brennen French

Red Form 16-17 Male
Gold Spenser Jordan
Silver Austin Iteen



Red Form 27-39 Female
Gold Molly Smead

Green Form 40 and over Female
Gold Margaret Lothschutz
Silver Christine Rajah

Bronze Susan Skutt
Red Form 27-39 Male

Gold Kent Lowry
Red Form 16-17 Female

Gold Julie Dejnozka
White Form 7 & under

Gold Kevin Joo
Silver Woo Jung Jang

Green Form 27-39 Male
Gold Bruce Maine
Silver Phil Gerke

Bronze Jon Davis
Red Form 40 and over Female

Gold Lynn Lozon
Silver Susan Cleveland

Red Form 40 and over Male
Gold Carl Roehm
Silver Kurt Peterson

White Form 8-9 Male
Gold Dohyun Kwak
Silver Eamon Park

Bronze Ji Ung Hyun
White Form 14-15 Male

Gold Kyle Toft
White One-Step Age 6-9

Gold Dohyun Kwak
Silver Woo Jung Jang

Bronze Ji Ung Hyun
White Form 12-13 Male

Gold Kyle Toft
White Form 40 and Over

Gold Scot Streeter
Black Belt Form 18-26 Female

Gold Anna Gretz
Silver Rachel Harshbarger

Bronze Beth Scheid
Black Belt Form 27-39 Male

Gold Lemon Williams
Silver Daniel Duba

Bronze Gregory Mushaka
Black Belt Form 40 and over Female

Gold Maureen Carmody
Silver Wendy Kocher

Bronze Boaksum Mushaka
Black Belt Form 40 and over Male

Gold Thomas Ryckbost



Silver Don Ross
Bronze Anthony Guastella

One Step Sparring - White Belt
Gold Scott Streeter
Gold Skylar Streeter

Black Belt Hand Power Break Patio Block
Gold Edward Heath
Silver Paul LaVigne

Bronze John Vanderpool
Black Belt Kicking Power Break Female

Gold Karen Benchich
Black Belt Kicking Power Break Male

Gold Don Ross
Silver Edward Heath

Bronze Daniel Duba Jr
Black Belt Hand Power Break Wood Board

Gold Paul LaVigne
Silver John Vanderpool

Green Belt Sparring 7 and under
Gold Nolan Clark
Silver Braden Johnson

Bronze Oliver Baker
Blue Belt Sparring 7 and under Female

Gold Makaela Schmidt
Silver Ivy Hoffman

Bronze Clara Kim
Blue Belt Sparring  10-12 Female

Gold Haleigh Bos
Silver Marlo Scholten

Bronze Kiah Dyk
Green Belt Sparring 8-9 Female

Gold April Vlietstra
Silver Mackenzie Smith

Bronze Riley Fuller
Green Belt Sparring 8-9 Male

Gold Kenneth Smith
Silver Jacob Mercer

Bronze Gabriel Rajah
Red Belt Sparring 8-9 Male

Gold Emmett Lake
Silver Mac Deloy

Bronze Liam Wood
Red Belt Sparring 10-11 Female

Gold Kyra Powers
Silver Jenny Lee

Bronze Hannah Lee
Red Belt Sparring 8-9 Female

Gold Alexis Fritz
Silver Rebecca Zoetewey



Red Belt Sparring 10-11 Male
Gold Evan Moreno
Silver John Zachery Earl

Blue Belt Sparring 12-13 Male
Gold Jesus Anguiano
Silver Joseph Negen

Green Belt Sparring 10-11 Female
Gold Andee Carter
Silver Lauren Fuller

Green Belt Sparring 12-13 Male
Gold Derrick Mabry II
Silver Dustin Helmer

Blue Belt Sparring 10-11 Male
Gold Xavier Key
Silver Ethan Ehrnstrom

Bronze Calvin Vlietstra
Blue Belt Sparring 27-39 Female

Gold Wendi Hanson
Blue Belt Sparring 40+ Female

Gold Kristina Tompkins
Blue Belt Sparring 40+ Male

Gold Leonard Lawrence
Silver Scott Beers

Yellow Belt Sparring 7 and under
Gold Mariah Vlietstra
Silver Gavin Roberts

Green Belt Sparring 16-17 Female
Gold Sangri Kim
Silver Ellee Banaszak

Bronze Stephanie Choi
Yellow Belt Sparring 16-17 Female

Gold Katelyn French
Green Belt Sparring 10-11 Male

Gold Leo Tunkle
Silver Ravel Bowman

Bronze Nahshon Fileds
Yellow Belt Sparring Under 7 Male

Gold Nicholas Cabrera
Yellow Belt Sparring 8-9 Male

Gold Blane Johnson
Silver Mathew Fabiano

Yellow Belt Sparring 10-11 Male
Gold Chase DeVries
Silver Zachary VanDyke

Bronze Levi Russell
Yellow Belt Sparring 18-26 Male

Gold Lucas Snider
Green Belt Sparring 12-13 Female

Gold Taylor Cockerill
Silver Nicole Maleski

Yellow Belt Sparring 40+ Male



Gold Tom Dibble
Yellow Belt Sparring 16-17 Male

Gold Caleb Dibble
Yellow Belt Sparring 12-13 Male

Gold Dennis Pham
Silver Seth Dibble

Bronze Tim VanDyke
Yellow Belt Sparring 27-39 Male

Gold Brad Roe
Green Belt Sparring 40+ Female

Gold Margaret Lothschutz
Silver Christine Rajah

Bronze Wendy Reffeor
Green Belt Sparring 18-26 Female

Gold Joni Farran
Silver Denise Matice

Green Belt Sparring 16-17 Male
Gold Don Le
Silver Brennen French

Red Belt Sparing 40+ Female
Gold Susan Cleveland

Red Belt Sparring 18-26 Male
Gold Matthew Conaty

Green Belt Sparring 40+ Male
Gold Bruce  Maine
Silver Jon Davis

Red Belt Sparring 27-39 Male
Gold Kent Lowry

Red Belt Sparring 27-39 Female
Gold Molly Smead

Green Belt Sparring 27-39 Male
Gold Phil Gerke

Green Belt Sparring 14-15 Male
Gold Dan Le

Red Belt Sparring 16-17 Male
Gold Austin Iteen
Silver Spenser Jordan

Red Belt Sparing 12-13 Female
Gold Rebekah Sahnow
Silver Chelsea Skutt

Red Belt Sparring 12-13 Male
Gold Angus Murray
Silver Tim Crane

Bronze Zach Kerkstra
Red Belt Sparring 14-15 Female

Gold Julie Dejnozka
Silver Naomi Sahnow

Bronze Mackenzie Schmidt
Red Belt Sparring 10-11 Male

Gold Jeremy Tran
Red Belt Sparring 40+ Male



Gold Carl Roehm
Silver Thomas Lindemeyer

Bronze Kurt Peterson
Red Belt Sparring 14-15 Male

Gold Josh Kerkstra
Silver Nicholas Ryckbost

Bronze Mathew Czuhejewski
Black Belt Sparring 8-10

Gold Tess Freimark
Silver Kelsey Murton

Black Belt Sparring 12-13 Male
Gold Matthew Schmidt
Silver Benjamine Dewitt

Bronze Kyle Murton
Black Belt Sparring 12-13 Female

Gold Claire Freimark
Silver Emma Padilla

Bronze Emma Mushaka
Black Belt Sparring 14-16 Female

Gold Alyssa Morena
Silver Trang Tran

Bronze Kayley Courtright
Black Belt Sparring 16-17 Male

Gold Cohen Padilla
Silver Sam Decker

Black Belt Sparring 14-15 Male
Gold Simeon Goolsby
Silver Young Lee

Black Belt Sparring 18-26
Gold Beth Scheid
Silver Anna Gretz

Bronze Katelyn Schullo
Black Belt Sparring 27-39 Male

Gold Lemon Williams
Silver Daniel Duba Jr

Bronze Gregory Mushaka
Black Belt Sparring 40+ Male

Gold Rafael Cabrera
Silver Edward Heath

Bronze Don Ross


